COLD APPETIZER

Taco Sushi 17

Avocado Paste, Spicy Salmon, Mango, Toasted Tomatoes, Spicy
Tuna, Crunchy Spicy Garlic, Spicy Yellowtail, Jalapefio, Cilantro

Hamachi Jalapefio 19
Thinly Sliced w. Yuzu-Infused Ponzu Sauce

Crispy Rice Spicy Tuna/Salmon 19
Sweet Soy, Crunchy Garlic, Micro Cilantro

Salmon Crudo 19
Roasted Tomatoes, Crispy Capers, Yuzu-Soy Vinaigrette
Hirame & Scallop 21
Roasted Tomatoes, Black Truffle, Torched Scallop,Yuzu Miso Infused
Tuna Tartare 25
Diced Tuna Avocado, Kaluga Caviar, Yuzu Orange Infused
Maguro Hamachi 27

Kaluga Caviar, Ikura, Chives, Yuzu Lime Beurre Blanc

HOT APPETIZER

Edamame (spicy/non-spicy) 8
Togarashi Sauce, Salt

Pork Bites (2 pcs) 10
Pork Belly Buns, Cucumber, Lettuce, Housemade Sauce
Agedashi Tofu 11
Mashed Radish, Scallion, Ginger, Sweet Soy Sauce

Shrimp Shumai (3 pcs) 11
Steam Shrimp & Vegetables Dumplings, Homemade Sauce
Brussels Sprouts (V) 11
Truffle Oil, Parmesan Cheese, Ponzu Sauce, Sweet Soy
Pork/Chicken/Veg Gyoza (5 pcs) 13
Pan-Seared Dumplings

Shishito Pepper 13
Roasted Shishito Pepper w. Yuzu Salt, Homemade Soy Glaze
Takoyaki 14
Bonito Flakes, Tonkatsu Sauce, Jalapefio Sauce, Honey Mustard Sauce
Karaage Chicken 15
Special Homemade Honey Mustard Dipping Sauce

Sautéed Calamari 16
Sautéed Squid, Cherry Tomatoes, Cilantro, Spicy Sauce
Cauliflower Tempura 16
Dried Nori, Creamy Jalapefio Sauce

Roku Ebi 17

Shrimp Tempura, Spring Mix, Miso Aioli
Scallop Sellada w. Bruseel Sprouts (3 pcs) 20

Pan-Seared Scallops, Jalapefio Sauce

Mackerel

Spanish Mackerel

Ebi

Squid

Tobiko

Salmon

Fluke

Avocado 7

Cucumber 7

California 8

Salmon 875

Tuna 875
Alex's Veggie’s 17

(VG) (GF) Asparagus, Kampyo, Lettuce,
Grilled Enoki Mushrooms topped w.
Avocado, Rice Cracker & Miso Sauce

Shenlong 21
Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber topped
w. Eel Avocado, Eel Sauce

Hot Sexy Jackie’s 22

Salmon, Tuna, Avocado, Jalapefio topped

w. Yellowtail, Yuzu Kosho, Lime Cilantro
Sauce

Pink Angela 25
Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Tuna, Avocado,
Smoked Salmon, Tobiko, Soy Paper w.
Mango Sauce
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SUSHI/SASHIMI SUSHI/SASHIMI ENTREE

Takumi Sushi Platter 2 pes of Tuna, 2 pes of Salmon, 2 pes of Yellowtail, 1 Sanshu Roll 28

White Tuna 6 Black Cod 9 ‘ o
. Takumi Sashimi Platter 12 slices of Assorted Fish 42
Tuna 7 Blue Fin Tuna 9 . . . . .
Eel Botan Ebi 0 Takumi Sushi & Sashimi Platter 4pcs of Tuna/Yellowtail/Salmon w. Spicy Hand Roll 33
© ) / MO jn ! o Kiwami Sushi Platter 10 pes of Assorted Nigiri & Spicy Tuna Roll 42
Yellowtail 7 adat Kiwami Sashimi Platter 15 slices of Assorted Fish 46
Baby Yellowtail 8 Toro 10 Saikou Sushi Platter 10 pes of Chef’s Selected Superior Nigiri w. Handroll 53
ScallOp 8 Striped Bass 10 Saikou Sashimi Platter 10 slices of Chef's Selected Superior Fishes 56
Ikura 8 Uni 14 Umi No Saiko Duo 6 pes of Nigiri, 8 slices of Sashimi, 1 Contempo Roll 55
O-Toro 14 )
HOT ENTREE
Miso Chicken 23
Pan-Roasted Chicken Breast w. Broccolini, Cauliflower Purée
MAKI ROLL Pan Seared Salmon 25
Sautéed Asparagus, Citrus Teriyaki Sambal
Vegetable 9  Eel Avocado / Cucumber 9 Saikoro STEAK 39
. . Cubed S ior Flank Beef, Scallion, Mush , Shishit
Sweet Potato 9  Spicy Tuna/Salmon/ Yellowtail 9/9/10 P;Jpger’ Jl;izzz;e Stosk Sapy oM, TEUSATOOM, SAUSHED

Filet Mignon 42
7oz Supreme Filet Mignon, Cauliflower Purée, Sautéed Spinach,
Compound Butter

Philadelphia 1
Shrimp Tempura 13
Soft-Shell Crab 18

Crunchy Spicy Shrimpw. Avocado 9

Crunchy Spicy Kaniw. Avocado 9
Yellowtail Scallion 10

RAMEN

Tonkatsu 22
Pork Belly, Bamboo Shoots, Kikurage Mushrooms,
Marinated Egg, Black Garlic & Scallion

SPECIAL ROLL

Karai Yasai 17 Salmon Tataki 20

Avocado, Asparagus, Mango topped w. Salmon, Cucumber topped w. S O UP
Roasted Bell Pepper, Red Onion, Seared Cajun Salmon, Avocado, : : 6
Shiltake, Chili Yuzu Pickled Onion, Tangy Chili Sauce %}Bgﬁgyﬁzhmoms
Maguro Sandwich 21 Sunburned 22
Stack of Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Tuna, Yellowtail, Avocado, Mango topped S A L A D
Tempura Flakes, Masago, Crab w. Seared Salmon, Sea Salt, Tangy Miso C ber Salad 3
Salad, Soy Paper, Sweet Soy Sauce, Lemon Zest ucumber Salad
Marinated Cucumber, Spicy Soy Sauce

. ) . 9
Flamingo’s 22 Dynamite 22 geawe];ad Salad
Tuna, Yellowtail, Avocado, Jalapefio, Spicy Tuna, Avocado Topped w. Black esame r¢.3531ng
Mango topped w. Seared Albacore, Peppered Tuna, Negi, Sweet Chili & Nana Mix Salad 9

Tobiko, Crispy Onion, Crunchy Garlic touch of Sriracha Romaine Lettuce, Red Cabbage, Spring Mix, Carrots, Cherry

Sauce Tomato, Ginger Dressing

Spicy Kani Salad (spicy/non-spicy) 12
Shibono Akami 30 Avocado, Mango, Japanese Oshinko, Asparagus
Shrimp Tempura, Yellowtail, Avocado, Roku Salad 13

Scallion topped w. Fatty Tuna, Soy
Vinaigrette, Yuzu Tobiko

Roasted Quinoa, Diced Avocado, Rice Cracker, Cherry Tomato,
Sesame Dressing
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CRAFT COCKTAIL

Yuzu Tapache Chuhai

iichiko Silhouette Shochu, Tepache, Yuzu @
White Peach Lemon Chuhai

iichiko Sihouette Shochu, Lemoncello, White Peach

Ume Tomato Beer
Kirin Ichiban, Ume, Tomato

Lychee Sakura Spritz

Prosecco, Sakura Vermouth, Lychee

Shikuwasa Soda
Haku Vodka, Midori, Matcha, Shikuwasa, Lime

Frozen Toki Highball
Toki Whisky, Spritz

Spicy Mango Chuhai
iichiko Sihouette Shochu, Mango, Lime, Coconut Milk, Spicy Pepper

Tokyo Iced Tea
Mezcal, Tequila, Gin, Silver Rum, Midori, Yuzu, Spritz

JAPAN BEER

Kirin Ichiban Pilsner, 5%

Orion Lager, 5%

Hitachino Nest White Ale, 5.5%
Hitachino Nest Dai Dai IPA, 6.2%

WINE

Plum Umeshu Wine, Choya Umeshu Ujicha Green Tea, Japan
Orange Wine, Domaine Batard Langelier, Loire Valley, France
Red Wine, Domaine de Bel Air, Burgundy, France

Sparkling Wine, Prosecco Brut Biancavigna, Veneto, Italy

16

16

16

16

18

18

18

19

10

13
13

12/50
14/56
14/56
12/48

SAKE
Brooklyn Kura Junmai Ginjo Nama Chozo Sake (on Tap)
Perfect Snow Nigori 300ml
Sakari Yuzu Sake 300ml
Tatenokawa Seiryu Junmai Daiginjo 300ml
Ryujin Kakushi Ginjo Nama Genshu 720ml
Kurenai Junmai 720ml
Senkin Organic Nature 720ml
Tatsuriki Kimoto Junmai 720ml
Dewatsuru Aiyama Junmai 720ml
Ohmine 3 Grain Yamadanishiki Junmai Daiginjo 720ml
Tatenokawa 3 Peaks Junmai Daiginjo 720ml
Yamato Shizuku Junmai Daiginjo 720ml
Ohmine 3 Muroka Nama Genshu Dewasansan 720ml

Kikusui Kuramitsu Junmai Daiginjo 720ml
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SOFT DRINK
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Seltzer
‘Tonic Water
Ginger Beer
S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water
Evian Still Water

12
21
26
27
52
63
64
64
66
90
90
102
105
370

o oo w1 Ul BN

SPIRITS

Japanese Whiskey

Mars Shinshu

Toki

Hibiki Harmony

Nikka Coffey From the Barrel
Nikka Coffey Yoichi Single Malt
Yamazaki Single Malt

Yamato Lady Tomoe Edition
Yamato Armor Takeda Edition
Yamato Shuzo Trio Cats Edition

Gin
Roku
Niseko Distillery Ohoro

Vodka

Tokyo Nights
Haku

Tequila/Mezcal

Cazadores Tequila Blanco
Casamigos Tequila Afiejo

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

Rum

Tokyo Night Rum
Coconut Cartel Anejo Dark Rum

Shochu

iichiko Sihouette
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15
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20
20
50
50
50
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17

13
14

14
22
18

13
16
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